Borough of Quakertown
2024 Fee Schedule

Camp/Corporate - 10 or more Memberships

Pool Fund - 09

Pool Fees - Weekday
Adult $ 18.00
Child & Senior $ 12.00
Senior Not Swimming $ 5.00
Twilight - Adult $ 11.00
Twilight - Child & Senior $ 10.00
Adult - Guest $ 14.00
Child & Senior - Guest $ 10.00

Pool Fees - Weekend
Adult $ 22.00
Child & Senior $ 14.00
Senior Not Swimming $ 5.00
Twilight - Adult $ 13.00
Twilight - Child & Senior $ 11.00
Adult - Guest $ 18.00
Child & Senior - Guest $ 12.00

Pool Membership Fees
RESIDENT
2 Members $ 210.00
3 Members $ 276.00
4 Members $ 342.00
5 Members $ 432.00
6 Members $ 498.00
7+ Members (per additional member) $ 75.00
Individual $ 108.00
Swim Team - Membership $ 85.00
Swim Team - Activity $ 55.00
Senior Citizen $ 96.00
NON-RESIDENT
2 Members $ 294.00
3 Members $ 396.00
4 Members $ 498.00
5 Members $ 600.00
6+ Members $ 702.00
7+ Members (per additional member) $ 90.00
Individuall $ 150.00
Swim Team $ 85.00
Senior Citizen $ 132.00

15% Discount

Adopted 1/2/24



Borough of Quakertown
2024 Fee Schedule
Pool Fund - 09

Pool Fees - Discount
Early Bird Discount
Emergency Management (Police/Fire)
EQY - August 1

Swimming Lessons
Group Per Person/Per Session

Individual Per Person/Per Session

Retail
Keytag Replacement
Swim Test Wristband Replacement
Swim Diaper
Floatie
Goggles
Party Fee

Per Person Plus Daily Fee - Non-Member

Per Person - Member

Pavillion Rental
In Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday
Out of Town
Monday-Thursday
Friday-Sunday

P P P A P R e

-

10% Discount
15% Discount
50% Discount

80.00
175.00

5.00
1.00
2.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
2.50

85.00
110.00

110.00
135.00

Adopted 1/2/24



