Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule Pool Fund - 09

	1 (<u> </u>	
Pool Fees	- Weekday		
	Adult	\$	18.00
	Child & Senior	\$	12.00
	Senior Not Swimming	\$	5.00
	Twilight - Adult	\$	11.00
	Twilight - Child & Senior	\$	10.00
	Adult - Guest	\$	14.00
	Child & Senior - Guest	\$	10.00
Pool Fees	- Weekend		
	Adult	\$	22.00
	Child & Senior	\$	14.00
	Senior Not Swimming	\$	5.00
	Twilight - Adult	\$	13.00
	Twilight - Child & Senior	\$	11.00
	Adult - Guest	\$	18.00
	Child & Senior - Guest	\$	12.00
Pool Mem	bership Fees		
	RESIDENT		
	2 Members	\$	210.00
	3 Members	\$	276.00
	4 Members	\$	342.00
	5 Members	\$	432.00
	6 Members	\$	498.00
	7+ Members (per additional member)	\$	75.00
	Individual	\$	108.00
	Swim Team - Membership	\$	85.00
	Swim Team - Activity	\$	55.00
	Senior Citizen	\$	96.00
	NON-RESIDENT		
	2 Members	\$	294.00
	3 Members	\$	396.00
	4 Members	\$	498.00
	5 Members	\$	600.00
	6+ Members	\$	702.00
	7+ Members (per additional member)	\$	90.00
	Individual	\$	150.00
	Swim Team	\$	85.00
	Senior Citizen	\$	132.00
	Camp/Corporate - 10 or more Memb	perships	15% Discount

Borough of Quakertown 2024 Fee Schedule Pool Fund - 09

Pool Fees - Discount				
Early Bird Discount		10% Discount		
Emergency Management (Police/Fire)		15% Discount		
EOY - August 1		50% Discount		
Swimming Lessons				
Group Per Person/Per Session	\$	80.00		
Individual Per Person/Per Session	\$	175.00		
Retail				
Keytag Replacement	\$	5.00		
Swim Test Wristband Replacement	\$	1.00		
Swim Diaper	\$	2.00		
Floatie	\$	15.00		
Goggles	\$	10.00		
Party Fee				
Per Person Plus Daily Fee - Non-Member	\$	5.00		
Per Person - Member	\$	2.50		
Pavillion Rental				
In Town				
Monday-Thursday	\$	85.00		
Friday-Sunday	\$	110.00		
Out of Town				
Monday-Thursday	\$	110.00		
Friday-Sunday	\$	135.00		